Michaef
Yaromir
Beau
Lisa

<

Laura
Seth
John
John
Ayse
Michael
Brent
Lee

Cathy
Eric
Salty
Paul

Nancy
William
Robert
Steven
Rebecca
John
lohn

Richard

Gautam
Gregaory

lewelyn
Susan
Mark
Samuel

Brent
Michael
Timothy
Christine
Andrew
Marcia
Susan
Charles
Jennifer
loseph
Steven
Tina
Ben

Robert

Charleen

Curtin
Steiner
Arnason
Purvis-Hinson
Hinson

Wedekind
Bromberg
Celebrezze
Celebrezze
French
Kohr
Garland
Smith

Btankenship
Morton
Bloomfield
Bicomfield

Davis
Werth
Gillie
Hess
Miller
Rover
Allen

Arcadis Ohia PAC
Barnhart

Samadder
Mcintyre

Cicelle
Haller
Pochodylo
Covelli

Foley
Chow
Kohr
Carter
Barr
Lampman
Daniels
Scroggin
Frommer
Bolzenius
Johnson
Chipukaizer
Edelen

Medical Mutual of Chic PAC
Friends of David Leland

Crosby

Bricklayers and Allied

Craftworkers
Woalpert Inc PAC

CcP1193

CP130

PCE #8583
C00479899

1370 Cambridge Bivd
4056 Chelsea Grn £
861 Neil Avenue
7518 Qgden Woods
4520 Kitzmilter Rd

4397 Cohagen Crossing Dr
111 Autumn Rush Ct
5192 Gillen Way

5192 Gillen Way

912 Afton Ad

1480 Dublin Road

1480 Dublin Road

929 Harrison Ave Ste 300

5753 Vineyard Haven Loop
7071 Hill Road

3741 Romnay Rd

1872 Berkshire Rd

2870 Asbury Drive

5664 Keating Drive

148G Dublin Road

4500 Duklin Road

4805 Lakeview Dr

1480 Dublin Road

9958 Thoroughbred Lane

1100 Superior Ave, Ste. 21250

122 Brevoart Rd

3842 Lambton Place
5138 Horned Owl Way
6093 McNaughten Grove
Lane

652 Marburn Drive

6639 Carinlough Place
3900 E. Market Street

33 N Trine Street

7058 Violet Veil Court
6685 Hobbs Landing Or E
8381 Calrington Lt

90 Glen Crive

2310 Cob Tail Way

5664 Jennybrook Lane
3640 Barrow Wood Lane
3657 Waterbury Lane
2400 Pearson Way

1039 Reece Ridge Dr
12275 Basil Road NW
4177 Palmetto Drive

2080 East Nineth Street
25 W Ramlow Aly
1520Thurell Road

5171 Hudson Drive
4454 Idea Center Btvd

Columbus
New Albany
Columbus
New Albany
New Albany

New Albany
Gzhanna
Westerville
Westerville
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

Dublin
Plain City
Columbus
Columbus
Upper
Arlington
Dublin
Columbus
Lolumbus
Poweli
Columbus
Cincinnati

Cleveland
Columbus

New Atbany
Parker

Columbus.
Columbus
Dubfin
Warren
Canal
Winchester
Duklin
Dublin
Powell
Woaorthington
Blacklick
Hilliard
texington
Powell
Hilliard
Gahanna
Baltimore
Lexington

Cleveland
Columbus
Celumbus

Hudson
Dayton

CH
CH
CH
OH
QH

OH
QH
OH
QH
OH
OH
QH
OH

OH
OH
QH
OH

OH
OH
OH
CH
CH
CH
OH

OH
OH

OH
co

OH
OH
OH
OH

O+
OH
OH
CH
CH
CH
OH
KY

OH
OH
OH
QH
KY

OH
OH
OH

OH
OH

43212 Curtin & Assoc/Principal
43054 Steiner & Assoc/CEQ
43215 Steiner & Assoc/Attorney
43054 Hinson LTD/ President
43054 Homemaker

432054 Franklin County Board of Elections
43230 TNT Powerwash/President

43082 Retired

43082 Retired

43221 Stantec/Consultant

43215 Kohr, Rayer, Griffin/Principal
43215 Kohr, Rayer, Griffin/Associate
43215 Lee Smith & Assoc/Attorney

43016 AW Farber Castell/Director
43064 Kohr, Royer & Griffin/Agent
43220 Bricker & Eckler/Attorney
43221 Kohr, Royer B Griffin/Agent

43221 Kobhr, Royer B Griffin/Agent
43016 Kohr, Royer & GriffinfAppraiser
43215 Kobr, Royer & Griffin/Appraiser
43221 Kohr, Rover & Griffin/Associate
43065 Kohr, Rover & Griffin/Associate
43215 Kohr, Royer & Griffin/Principal
45231 JA B Associates/President

44114
43214 Eco Plumbers/CFO

43054 Columbus Sleep Consuitants/President

80134 CH2M Hill/Consultant

43213 Retired

43214 Self/Research Consultant
43016 CH2M Hill Consultant
44484 Covelli Companies/ President

43110 Triac Architects/Architect

43016 Metro CD Engineering/Owner
43017 Retired

43065 Hazen & Sawyer/Consultant
43085 Barr & Prevost/Consultant

43004 Resource International/Consultant
43026 Lawhorn & Assoc/Senior Principal
40502 HCR/Senior VP

43065 HCR/VP

43026 Patrick Engineering/ Consultant
43230 Resource International/Consultant
43105 HDOR/ Consultant

40513 HDR/Associate

44115
43202
43229 Retired

44236
45430

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Check
Check
Check
Check

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Check
Credit

Credit
Credit

Check
Credit
Credit
Check

Credit
Credit
Credit
Lheck
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Check
Check
Check

Check
Check

4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2045
4/3/2015
4/3/2015

4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015

4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015

4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015

4/3/2015
4732015

4/3/2015
4/6/2015

4/6/2015
4712015
4742015
4782015

4/8/2015
4/8/2015
4/8/2015
4/9/2015
4/9/2015
4/9/2015
4/9/2015
4/3/2015
4/9/2015
4/9/2015
4/9/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015

4/9/2015
a/9/2015
4/5/2015

4/9/2015
4/9/2015

$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$250.00

$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$100.00
5250.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$10,000.00

5100.00
$500.00
5500.00
$500.00

$250,00
$250.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$2,250.00

$5,000,00
5100.00

$500.00
$1,000.00

$100.60
$100.60
$500.00
$7,500.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
5100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$150.00
525000
$250.00

$2,500.00
$35.00
$50.00

$1,000.00
45,000.00

314
31a
3147
31A
31A

31A
31A
31A
1A
314
31A
31A
31A

1A
1A
1A
1A

31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A

314
1A

1A
314

31A
31A
21A
31A

A
1A
1A

4/9/2015 31E

4/3/2015 31

4/9/2015 31E

4/9/2015 31E

4/9/2015 31E

4/9/2015 31E

4/9/2015 31E

4/9/2015 31€

4/8/2015 31€

4/9/2015 31

1A
31A
31A

31a
31A



